

European Board and College of Obstetrics and Gynaecology EBCOG



European Urogynaecological Association

## **Certificate of Accreditation**

The Department of Obstetrics and Gynaecology has been visited by the Standing Committee on Training Recognition

The European Urogynaecological Association honours the Department of Obstetrics and Gynaecology of

## **Medical University of Vienna**

As an accredited European Training Centre in Urogynaecology For a period of 5 years

/ hlladmin y

Chairman EBCOG Standing Committee On Training Recognition

President European Board and College of Obstetrics and Gynaecology

- Solde

President European Urogynaecological Association